�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
Model Number Voltage Current
Efficiency Capacitive
LoadOutput Input
115VAC, 60Hz Output
(VDC)
@ No Load
(mA)
@ Max Load
(mA)
Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
Peak
(mA)
@ Max Load
(%, Typ)
Max
PC30J85S5 5 60 557 600 6000 ----- 78 8000 µF
PC30J85S12 12 60 543 250 2500 ----- 80 3900 µF
PC30J85S15 15 60 543 200 2000 ----- 80 3900 µF
PC30J85S24 24 60 543 125 1250 ----- 80 1500 µF
PC30J85S48 48 60 543 63 625 ----- 80 1000 µF
PC30J85D12 ±12 60 565 ±130 ±1300 ----- 80 1500 µF (each output)
PC30J85D15 ±15 60 543 ±100 ±1000 ----- 80 1500 µF (each output)
PC30J85D512
5 (Floating)
60 572
300 3000 4500